UNITED STATES STATE OF CALIFORNIA

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR THE RESOURCES AGENCY
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT STATE WATER PROJECT Table 18
APRIL 2002 CONSOLIDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY RUN DATE: May 22, 2002
DAILY OPERATIONS
DAY ELEV STORAGE —— INFLOW - C.F.S RELEASE-CFS.——— GAINS(+)
ACRE-FEET ONEILL  S.LUIS CALIF. ONEILL  S.LUIS  DOS AMIGOS * OR
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN. AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING  PUMPING  DELIV.  LOSS(-)
CF.S.
47,125
1 22159 47,309 +184 2,822 0 3,495 0 0 5,978 -246
2 22065 44,844 -2,465 2,820 0 3,026 0 0 6,892 -197
3 22015 43,541 -1,303 2,818 0 3,200 0 0 6,658 17
4 22040 44,192 +651 2,856 0 3,115 0 244 5,318 -81
5 21940 41,605 -2,587 2,037 0 3,751 0 855 6,100 -138
6 219.80 42,635 +1,030 1,412 884 4,289 0 0 6,090 +24
7 219.04 40,686 -1,949 1,471 0 3,745 0 0 6,230 +32
8 21944 41,708 +1,022 1,609 0 4,043 0 0 5,197 +59
9 22011 43,437 +1,729 1,863 0 4,215 0 0 5,510 +304
10 22025 43,801 +364 1,857 0 2,965 0 0 4,632 7
11 221.36 46,705 +2,904 1,755 0 3,505 0 0 3,953 +156
12 221.37 46,731 +26 1,558 0 2,743 0 0 4,376 +88
13 221.73 47,677 +946 1,479 0 2,852 0 0 3,942 +88
14 22230 49,182 +1,505 1,488 0 3,929 0 0 4,541 117
15 222.31 49,208 +26 701 3,253 180 449 0 3,912 +240
16 221.44 46,915 -2,293 0 3,415 0 638 0 3,633 -250
17 22003 43,230 -3,685 0 3,445 0 899 0 4,155 -249
18 219.60 42,119 -1,111 0 5,444 0 906 0 4,809 -289
19 221.10 46,023 +3,004 0 7,568 0 1,065 0 4,474 -60
20 22125 46,416 +393 0 6,259 0 1,084 0 4,722 -254
21 220.83 45315 -1,101 0 4,964 487 1,201 0 4,549 -256
22 22238 49,394  +4,079 0 6,904 552 1,275 0 3,987 -138
23 22346 52,276 +2,882 0 6,618 601 1,110 0 4,614 -43
24 22240 49,447 -2,829 0 3,900 757 1,248 0 4,868 +33
25 22157 47,257 -2,190 0 5,401 506 1,353 0 5,296 -362
26 221.38 46,758 -499 0 5,564 754 1,311 0 5,193 -66
27 221.84 47,966 +1,208 0 6,480 124 1,272 0 4,467 -255
28 22073 45,054 2,912 0 4,714 244 1,266 0 4,672 -488
29 22171 47,625 +2,571 0 5,803 487 984 0 3,846 -165
30 222.78 50,459 +2,834 0 7,303 319 949 0 5,015 +164
TOTALS +3,334 28,546 87,919 53,884 17,060 1,099 147,629 -2,490
ACRE-FEET +3,334 56,621 174,387 106,879 33,839 2,180 292,822 778 -4,939
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 33,839 DOS AMIGOS PUMP 292,822

SAN LUIS PUMP 2,180 DELIVERIES 778 TOTAL 329,619



